60" Deck Pulley's

ITEM QTyY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 210-6003-00 60" Discharge Chute
2 1 039-6017-10 Discharge Chute Bracket
3 6 018-5250-00 3/8" x 3/4" Hex Bolt
4 6 013-5201-00 3/8" Flange Nut
5 2 018-5015-00 5/16" x 1" Hex Bolt
6 1 206-6017-00 Discharge Chute Hanger
7 2 019-6042-00 .382 ID Plastic Washer
8 2 013-8047-00 5/16" Nylock Nut
9 3 033-6004-01 6 1/4" Deck Pulley
10 1 033-6001-01 4 3/4" Idler Pulley
11 1 033-5001-01 5 3/4" Flat Idler Pulley
12 12 018-5040-00 3/8" x 1 1/4" Hex Bolt
13 12 019-5037-00 3/8" Lock Washer
14 3 018-6019-00 1/2" x 1 1/2" Fine Thread Bolt
15 3 019-5007-00 1/2" Lock Washer
16 3 019-6020-00 1/2" Cupped Washer
17 3 042-6030-00 1/4" x 1" Key
18 3 030-6029-00 3/8" Set Screw
19 1 018-6054-00 1/2" x 3 1/2" Hex Bolt
20 1 013-6037-00 1/2" Nylock Nut
21 1 025-5339-00 1 3/4" Spacer
22 12 013-6014-00 3/8" Hex Nut






